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DIA

RIO

ESTAD(D DE SA() PAIED

PODER EXECUTIVO

BEM V OX44AV

I

RELACAO *E DOCENTES E ESTAGIARIOS

INSCRITOS E CADASTRADOS, CANDIDATOS A ADMISSAO

CARLO ESTEVAL AIDO MORFIN

DE PRRESIDENTE PRUDENTE

FABINO 01: RRC170C17TC PIIIJOCMTC ' PONTARIA DNL 2S * ART.

L1T - CIFO F12 - !TCM 177.

ED150N CAVALCA COGITA 37ZOVSS

KDLTLL A!.VE6 MONTGEIRO 4707107

EDIVA MARIA LINCIRA RODRIOGUES FP010 103*ISIL

EDILEME CCNEDCBC 2*650400'*

EDMARIA LINARS 1'ERCIRA 2I3126**.I

EDMAC APARECIOA RACNA DA S1LVA T3191501

EDMILCON APARCIDO COELHO 21204903

EDNA ACIDA L. *. LIAU 1*400274

CDNA ENCALAMOUCO DRIMEL 40013T2

EONIA ISAEL PEREIRA 'IMA 10394963

£DNA MARIA DE AZEVEDO E MCLO 4*L4036

EDNA MARIA MACIADO DIAO 4400323

EDNA RDDLIOUCS PECREIRA DA SILVA J**59339

EDNA RUTL DE SOUZA BRANCO

EDMA ANTANA OC OLTRA JJV06064

EDNEIA CESRA MARTING

EOSON DE LADRO ANTILIIA

EDRON TREVISAN

ENDOSSARA VIRORIA BRUOGNOLO %6362307

EDUARDO FERREIRA ORANCO

EDUARDO HIRONI SAKURAY *J520000

EUARDO PE0*0 AONCALVEB

EOVALDO ENEDITO DE 0'LTO 16230267

EDVALDO ROORIOUEO MAROES L3*6606*

ELAINE APARECIDA PEREIRA ALVF.5 12104564

CELAINE NARIA CMULLER

FAINE EROINA MANTOVANI 19324633

ELAINE VIE111A DE A. CAIOLA 9336123

ELDA 9ALVI4I10 TENORIO TLA ROCHA 30006290

ELENA ARINOKATEUTAN! 937916

LEHA IAMIO TECNIMA 3711410

ELENICE S1RIBTINA VIANA 21357826

ELENICE COMEB AIBEIRO * 11149763

ELEUDA A*. M. 0190170 F1693100

ELIANA APARECIDA C0T1NI DE MELO 19218007

ELIANA APARECIDA DA CILJA 13257739

ELIANA MARIA TREVISAN MAROES 0797174

ELIANA NAOTACOES TOMAZETI 3200640

ELIANA MIH0300 AMOIT 7336233

FOLIANE APARECIDA MIOTTO 2.*.763177

EL7ANE PREMULI OTACI 10736299

ELIDE PEREIRA NUNEO 4225166

ELIET F. SOUZN ROSA 21732433

ELIETE SUELI ANDREASI CASSETARI 5404533

ELINALVA VEBCIMENTO TORRES 7243324

ELIS EROINA DE LINCIRA MARTINS DA SILVA 1921990E

ELIBA NEWLENA KALUF LEBEDENCO 4473170

ELISA PEREIRA CAIRELE 0430110

ELISETE CRISTIAN DE LARAIVA 19219743

ELISATE CRISTINA O. '/. UISER 16256330

ELISABETE DA ROCHA VITOLO 8551200

ELISADETE OONCALVEU ONAFER 4770233

ELIOSABETE MONTEIIII MARTINO 0797233

ELISAC BARDAZZI SILVA 13259406

ELISOETH ALCS UL OLIVEIRA 1760905T

ELIGIETE DA COSTA RIOLINO OURINO 9321207

CLISABETE OARCIA NA1R 5236043

ELIONET INDEIRO A. GUFRRA 12596876

EL7ZA LOPERO DF. FARIA 46403U7

ELIZA TUMI NIMURA DFI 4601171

ELIZAETE CONDC O. ZANONI 6231163

ELIZAETE MONTEIRO MARTINS 0797273

ELIZABET SCENARIO DRAM111LLA 5797305

ELIZADET DA U1LVA M1R011E6 1:095106

ELIZABETI MANA FARIA AZAN 451334*

LIZABETE LNLS M. OC BOIA 33077900

ELIZATE DOLANGE HAUD OLOARES 3777072

EVANCIR PCRF.IRA OU NASC/MLNTD :074437

CALZA KLINCHEN 5644:66

CALZA NAR1A OEROUERAIID ZAMORRA 4362250

ELZA TARAND T. AKIYAMA 13563190

EIRON ALVEO MONEIA 2.*.0F3U/,7

FMF.PY MAROES 25732451

EMIXA TANAKA DIIICA9110 JD'J4:11

EMILIA MARIA SERRACENE NOI:DL7C11

EMILIO R78EIR0 PAS000 Q969721

ENFAS DE MALS ICAREI 59I19107

ERCILLA INUYO YANAOUI340T0 3:*1F46:

ERCIDIA LUZ FURLANETTI 6114662

ERMI ALESSI DE OGIA 3474415

ERNANDO FODERAO DE QUEIRDO 53B302TI

ERNERTO 1'1NT0 NODRIUUCS 3717120

ESTCAO 9ANTOU OIAUARDC 41130327

STEVAO ALEY 4736691

ETELVINA FIGUERED 52423F13

EUDOXIA PERREIRA ALIRAO 50312394

EUFRASIA GUTIERRES LOPE 6400677

AUSENIA ERNANI LORT

FIRF TEOUIE000 MACRIO

CURIE LORENCO OIR117NATD

CUNIC: MATILE 1000IOVC7 AAREELLO

EUNICE PERELA DA LILA

EUNICE COT

EURIBES KEIRA OC R00AC0

CIURIDEO BANY00 DK BOU1A

SIDICIC JUCIRA DE PADUA ABDUNI

EIRCE MCOCTR00 PACHIECO

EVA AELMA APON00

EVA CIREL1 PORIO EXTINO

EVA OOHCAI.VE6 BEZERRA

EVAL JOAO ZANCONATO

CVANILDC DE AUA JUVENCIA

EVONIR ORANOI

EIDA HELENA DYONIOSIO

ATIMA DC .I1109 C.' IANNURI

RATADA CARACTA DC BOGUTA

I

FCANDO PEDREO 90LCR FILHO

FERNANDO CARLOS 0A2CIA

I FRNANDO 3C0A0 FRREIRALAVIO ALOIRO CHIARIO

FIORINDA MONTGEIRO L. OC 33L(9C(AA

DORTUNATO D'ANTONIO RDKC111

FRANCCA IUCANCII'JC AREO

RR.NNCIOCA OEUTRO UA SILVA

RCFA MAR1A 500 ANTOR

FRANCIOSCO CUTODIO DE *1DU7A

FRANCIOSCO DC ASO10 RICCO

IRANC10C0 DE CEOMAR NECTO

FRANC7DC0 FERERRO

FRANCIOSCO MAMEDE DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO OUAD11L CREMONES

FRANCIR RIOBEIRO IIAIS

RNANCISCD ROCC IR O70CIIA

BASTIN TANUI

ROMCCI DOR ANTOR

CENI UR7AS DO NAOC*MC1410

GENTILA ARTONI SANTOS

ORALDA CONZO DC LINCIRA

OCRACINO DF. CA31R0 BOOR11A10

ERALDO MARC10 RIPEIRO DC ANDRAC

GERTRUDES TELEO DC SOUZA

OEGSY EINA MAROES

OIRTO JOSE O. OONCAI. VES

DILORTO CAIRELO

OILDA ARTONI DE CARVALIO

OILDA FELITTO DA CODSTA

LILMAR ODNEA MADINA

SELC SALOMAO BUCHALA

CLADYS LILIANNA USIER ZORZETTO

QINTA APARFECIDA DAMACENO

LAUCIA CARDOD DORAZIO

BAUCIA EROINA MARTINS O. ORESSAN

OLORIZAI MAR:A DE SOUZA CANCHEAR

OUILHCRME AROCA

OI11L11C9M11:0 RDRIGUES JUN70R

OGUIOMAR CRISTOFANO

DIOMAR FONTOLAN

BAROLDO DE MATTOS

ILEN APARECIDA ORACLE DAKAF

HELENA APARECIDA DANIEL

ELENA ARAUJO CAROSO

HELENA :ARR10N SALOMAO

NEWLENA FLUMIGNAN DOS SANTOS

NEWLENA MARIA ORN ZAMPIERI

CELENA MASBA N. ODTO

•ELENA POLO PECELI

HLENA SARINA VASIL

HELENA SUGUITANI CINTRA

HELENA VERONEZI ANDRADE

HELENA YUR1C0 SAKAE MITIURA

HELENICE APARECIOA S. CAMARINI

HELOINA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

HEMRIQUE DE SOUZ7,

HERONDI ZAINOTTI HERBELLA

HILDA MARIA LEITE DOMINATO

HUMERTO MARINELLI 600RINH0

IARA EROINA LONGARETTI

IARA VIVIANE PIERETTI MACHADO

IDALENA RODAIS DA SILVA

IDALINA CDRA TRINCA

IONIZ DAS NEVES CAMPOS

ILDA COUER BOLEAR

ILMA 0IA5 SICCHIERI

ILZA 11011 OILIA

INDALECIO VALDELCI OSMICO

NFS COSTA DA SILVA

LNES HISSAKO SABATA Y5111ZANA

INEZ DINALLO

)UCLERC9 MARIA BONFIM SIREN

IUSIF 01402110 PAIOLA

IRACEMA TERUKO DNI

IRACI ARRETO C. SAKAMITI

IRACEL DL OIIVEIRA ORAZ

IRACI GOMEIRO LEITE

IRACI SOLER LUZ

IRAIDES MARIANO SCANDELAI

IRATY DANTA9 RACZ

IRCON DE MATOS

IRFONTE MAR7A DE SDOUZA NAR773S

IRENE SLDADORA ZAUPA

INFNE DERRA 9ENVL'NUO

NENE 500011R1 DE MOURA

IR1,1 ARANEA ROMCAO RODOVICS

ISAOEI. APARECIDA DE MELO SILVA

ISABEEL CRISTINA DA COSTA

IRAUE CRISIINA DE OL7VEIRA ARAUJO

6194004

1164F741

3AI1-04U

537377*

IA3740D'J

517115:1

1515)24*

13027500

OTL69N

447*493

7243323

12900240

*7504176

10077000

I3(0417/,

7A2E13T

19229040

ISAS:A

107911A9V

32;1770

3V09033

L03791T41

29V540I

336371A

3017334

73U0309

57R3796

3339147

3679027

4V9009U

13Y17147

10111515

4422A03

11315700

371L910

13*:.74

3142*0

19016264

9(20939

I330143

9537500

6301671

34*.64:1

T4400120

9023332

4003263

614906:

3621063

13*0757

133(3635

13976039

6460007

20140147

0411212

17693708-2

34699177031325

3653262

4169163

20949940

3317306

2505157

19320931

8937242

9381706

3621056

10397281

60019003 .

3927111

13454462

7603127

3170652

6841622

13927692

1623R480

174811499

9120002

4263206

2930099

6149173

19233127

12193280

3.*76493

261.7961

3399133

12104071

19629730

1604420

0036397

11313714

4030926

9919639

6030000306

4914107

4473463

9010472

10977666

3373520

13512447

3493066

1*481062

7243748

5190494

3355020

3033948

3301614

10233192

196293:3

20374801

4 IBATE MARIA NATA 110NCALVEU

I ITAMAR APARECIDO PIERA
ITAMARA OFCICIAL RUNA31

I IVANA MARIA IFERO

IVANA MIRANDA DC CATRII1,

IVANI F11.1010 PERNANDO

IVAN! TAVAO CARLUCCI

1VAMI1.DCCORREIAANA F, LIMA

URCH

IVETE COCOON LOPERO ACENCIO

IVETE VILIFICAI MAIZAO 0. D'ANDRETTA

(VO COMCO DA AILA

IVONC 00001 ZANUTHEO

IVONE NAMI FLUMINHAN

IVONETE FACIOLLI ANIANO

' IVON[TP. RESNA CARNEIRO ANDRE

IVONETE LOLATO MARTINEZ

VORNEI NELCINA COELO RDDRLU11F0

IZA LUCIIINI

S7ARL CARIOTINA VMN

IZAL DC LOURDE VACONCELOS

* IIARA OUAS R'IR0111

IZAURA DONINO M. 9ILVA

IZAVA CRPIDAROLT.I 0C110110

IZILDO SA RRO LOPER

' JACIARA YANANOTO OCO QUANTOA

JACINTO ANANIM OC ANTANA

JACIRA OCI.TRCJO

JACIPORA VECENTINA R10EIRD MCIIIELLCO

JACOLINA APARECIDA DA C. 3111141

JAIME AIRES OINICIO

161111 RATIS DE OCU

JAIR 110ROC0 DE OLIVEIRA

JAIR CAR1,7R MANU

JANDAINA OREG FURLANETTO

JANDIRA TROTTA NEVES

JANC 19I5 ANAU CORERA

JAIICTC APARECIDQA RECDA UKON

JANCE ESLIH MEDE1R00

JANUELINE SILVESTRE RODRIOGUES

JANC CARVAI.NO FERNANDEO

JLFFCRSON RARISON

LOANA ANELICA UENO MOURA

JOANA IZILIANO DE LA VIUDA

JOA3 CARLOS 17J551

JDA FERREIRA FIILHO

JOAO FRANCI8C0

JOAD MARCELO A. D. 0. AOAS

JOAO MARQUEZELI CACRA

JOAO MOLINA

JDA EDRD FERRE!RA

JOAO PEDRO MA^AB FILMO

JOA TOKITI TERUYA

JOCELI DE CASTRO PEDREO

JOEL BATISTA DA DILVA

JOFRAN ALVEO DE MELO

JORD LUIS VIRRI

OROINA CELIA C. BERTOCC

JOSE APARECIDO DE SOUZA

JOSE APARECIDO LUZ

JOSE BATISTA OROSO

JOSE 9AZ AVANSINI

JOSE CARLOS DC LAVOR MEDEIRAS

JOSE CARLOS DE OLEFINA 9*NA

JOSE CARLIS GUEDES

JOSE CARLOS PONTES

JOSE CADC SGARES

JOSE CARLOS VIEIRA '

JOSE CONSTANT MUCHIUTT:

JOSE DE ARIMATEIA VASCONCELOS

JOSE DE MELLO SAHTOS

JOSE EDSON DE LIMA

JOSE ELMO DE MENEZES

JOSE FERNANDES

JUSE ERALDO LOPES 11E FANIAS

JOSE IOMCS VILAR

JOSE LACERDA COSIA

JOSE LAURINDO PERCIRA

JOSE REYIES PEREIRA

JOSE MARIA BARBOSA DE MELO

JOSE MAR1A DA SILVA CORREIA

.JOSS MAURILO MAZININI

,FOSE MAURO PALHARES

JOSE RDOERTO DE OLIVEIRA

* JOSE SALMAZ20 '

I JOSE TRICOTI

* JOSEFA ERCIRA DC OLIVEIRA

JOSILEI AP. PINHO CALAZANS

JOSELI NAVARRO

JOSELEY PIRAO SANCHES

•JOSUE CARLOS DOB SAHTOS

JOSUE PEDR0917 DA SILVA

JUL1A AKIE ONO

JULIA MARIA CESAR PAIAO

JULIANA PRODUES QUEROZ

J0110 CESAR ARRIOS
.

JUL7D CESAR VIDOTTO

JUSSARA CRISTINA PEREIRA

JOARA SILVA DAL POZ

KARINA FONTES FLECTI

SATIA LUCILA OUCO

LACI MARIA MENDES GONCALVES

PORTE PAGO

DR/SPDR/SP

21707095

4004930

1F3241**

1IT;9R79

3973091

0553462

10794970

72437:11

10904679

41756U6

431F007

6460664

137(2454

4251(7I

.*722975

631349Q

317 004)

44137:6

SB257204

10270303 .

14479300

9337027

3049430

4170906

1030874

9)710032

113U14F0

'0373930

*7DOS72

19342741

2430479U-0

16931027

*09975

10906979

4214204

3340092

4600469

440423:

3577040

21357914

15334200

4030604

1760092T

1023343*

10521606

12119049

7122037

9030793

10200922

(34329D0

14400036

10534303

4244900

6261646

2333463

3204961

0001163

7833260

2690731

594036N

3030606

12104529

4949962

4060437

3751320

5963097

21312310

3753071

4773946

4L06190

10111706

0937617

12395702

2536673

07989513

19016133

4170993

10029090

3000480

1177774

9014532

10907930

3003959

6116872

3732486

20099303

12395360

4E17044

481404

3663259 ,

16237129

9640803

15431021

9301423

3685467

29340307

2401294

3447474

20147691

3237046

14218921

21644390

19219490

19306036

10320737

12069537

20374231

7590666

10903770

13210294

17034213


